
LCHS 2025 TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE 
COACHES: Buzzy Lewis and Karlos Williams 

Wednesday, February 12 Wakulla Preseason 3 p.m. EST 

Wednesday, February 19 Wakulla Home HS Meet 1 3 p.m. EST 

Tuesday, March 11 Wakulla Home HS Meet 2 3 p.m. EST 

Thursday, March 13 Arnold/ Bozeman Invite Meet 1 5 p.m. EST 

Tuesday, March 25 Wakulla Home HS Meet 3 3 p.m. EST 

Saturday, March 29 Marlin Invite (Arnold) (if needed) 
@ Tommy Oliver (Stadium Panama City) 

Thursday, April 3 Arnold/ Bozeman Invite 2 5 p.m. EST 

April?? Wewa Meet TBA 

April?? PSJ Meet (if needed) TBA 

Wednesday, April 2 3 Districts @Wewa 10:30 a.m. 

Saturday, May 3 REGIONAL MEET- Pensacola TBA 
Pine Forest High School 

Tuesday, May 13 STATE MEET- Jacksonville TBA 
University of North Florida 


